OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FOR

MATHEMATICAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES

ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP LIST

National Science Foundation

4201 Wilson Boulevard

Arlington, VA 22230

Effective Date:  October 1, 2011
Term Expires 09/30/2012
	Dr. Taft Armandroff

W. M. Keck Observatory

65-1120 Mamalahoa Highway

Kamuela, HI 96743

808.885.7887

fax: 808.885.4464

tarmandroff@keck.hawaii.edu
Biographical Information: http://keckobservatory.org/about/dr_taft_armandroff
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	Dr. Kevin Corlette

Department of Mathematics

University of Chicago

5734 S. University Avenue

Chicago, IL 60637

773-702-0702

773-702-9787

kevin@math.uchicago.edu
http://www.math.buffalo.edu/mad/PEEPS/corlette_kevin.html

	No Photo Available

	Dr. Juan J. de Pablo

Department of Chemical and Biological Engineering

University of Wisconsin-Madison

3018 Engineering Hall

1415 Engineering Drive

Madison, WI 53706-1691

608-262-7727

608-262-5434

depablo@engr.wisc.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.engr.wisc.edu/che/faculty/depablo_juan.html
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Term Expires 09/30/2012

	Dr. Joseph M. DeSimone

Department of Chemistry

The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

CB# 3290, 257 Caudill

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-3290

919-962-2166

919-912-5467 (FAX)

desimone@unc.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.chem.unc.edu/people/faculty/desimone/
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	Dr. Sharon C. Glotzer

Department of Chemical Engineering

University of Michigan

3406 G. G.Brown

2300 Hayward St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-2136

734-615-6296

734-764-7453 (FAX)

sglotzer@umich.edu 
Biographical Information: http://che.engin.umich.edu/people/glotzer.html
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	Dr. Jerzy Leszczynski

Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry

Jackson State University

P.O. Box  17910

1400 Lynch St.

Jackson, MS 39217

601-979-3482

601-979-7823 (FAX)

jerzy@icnanotox.org
Biographical Information: http://www.jsums.edu/cset/or/bios/leszczynskij_c.htm
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Term Expires 09/30/2012

	Dr. Luis Orozco

Department of Physics

2203 Computer and Space Science

University of Maryland

College Park, MD 20742-4111

301-405-9740

301-314-9525 (FAX)

lorozco@umd.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.umdphysics.umd.edu/index.php/about-us/people/faculty/179-orozco.html
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	Dr. Fred S. Roberts

DIMACS

Rutgers University

96 Frelinghuysen Road 

Piscataway, NJ 08854-8018

732-445-4303

732-445-5932 (FAX)

froberts@dimacs.rutgers.edu 
Biographical Information:

http://www.dimacs.rutgers.edu/People/Staff/froberts/index.html
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Term Expires 09/30/2013

	Dr. R. Paul Butler 

Department of Terrestrial Magnetism

Carnegie Institution of Washington

5241 Broad Branch Road, NW

Washington, DC 20015-1305

202-478-8820 

202-478-8821 (FAX) 

butler@dtm.ciw.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.dtm.ciw.edu/users/paul/

	


	Dr.Eric A. Cornell

JILA

University of Colorado

Campus Box 440

Boulder, CO 80309-0440

303-492-6281

303-492-5235 (FAX)

cornell@jila.colorado.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.colorado.edu/NewsServices/nobel/cornell.html
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	Dr. George W. Crabtree
Argonne National Laboratory
Materials Science Division
9700 South Cass Ave
Argonne, IL 60439

630-252-4925

630-252-8042 (FAX)

crabtree@anl.gov
Biographical Information: http://www.anl.gov/Science_and_Technology/Distinguished_Fellows/crabtree.html
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Term Expires 09/30/2013

	Dr. Naomi J. Halas

Abercrombie Lab A237

ECE Department

Rice University

6100 Main St - MS 366

Houston, TX  77005-1892 

713-348-5611

713-348-5686 (FAX)

halas@rice.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.ece.rice.edu/ece/faculty/Halas.html
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	Dr.  Dennis L. Matthews

University of California, Davis

College of Engineering and

School of Medicine

2700 Stockton Boulevard

Suite 1400

Sacramento, CA 95817

916-734-8600

916-703-5012 (FAX)

dennis.matthews@cbst.ucdavis.edu
Biographical Information: http://cbst.ucdavis.edu/people/dlmatthe
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	Dr. Juan C. Meza

University of California, Merced
5200 North Lake Road
Merced, CA 95343
209-228-4487
209-228-4060 (FAX)

jmeza8@umerced.edu
Biographical Information: http://dsp.acm.org/view_lecturer.cfm?lecturer_id=2643
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 Term Expires 09/30/2013

	Dr. Michael L. Norman 

University of California, San Diego

Department of Physics

9500 Gilman Drive # 0424

La Jolla, CA 92093-0424

858-822-4194

858-534-5117 (FAX)

mlnorman@ucsd.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.sdsc.edu/about/Director.html
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	Dr. Eugenia Paulus

North Hennepin Community College

Department of Chemistry

7411 85th Avenue North 

Brooklyn Park, MN 55445

763-424-0871

763-424-0929 (FAX)

Eugenia.Paulus@nhcc.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.nsf.gov/od/oia/activities/ceose/Biographies/CEOSE_Eugenia%20_Paulus.pdf
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	Dr. Esther S. Takeuchi

University of New York, Buffalo

510 Furnas Hall

Buffalo, New York 14260-4200 

716-645-1185

716-645-3822 (FAX) 

et23@buffalo.edu
Biographical Information:

http://www.chemistry.buffalo.edu/people/faculty/takeuchie/
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Term Expires:  09/30/2014
	Dr. James Berger (CHAIR)

Department of Statistical Science

221 Old Chemistry Building

Duke University

Durham, NC 27708-0251

919-684-4531

919-684-8594 (FAX)

berger@stat.duke.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.stat.duke.edu/~berger/
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	Dr. Daniela Bortoletto

Department of Physics

Purdue University

765-494-5197

765-494-0706

bortolet@urdue.edu
Biographical Information: 
http://www.physics.purdue.edu/people/faculty/daniela.shtml
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	Dr. Emery N. Brown

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

enbrown1@mit.edu

617-726-7487
617-324-1879

Brown@neurostat.mgh.harvard.edu
Biographical Information: http://hst.mit.edu/public/people/faculty/facultyBiosketch.jsp?key=Brown_EN
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Term Expires:  09/30/2014

	Dr. Francis Joseph DiSalvo Jr.

Department of Chemistry 

Cornell University 

Ithaca, NY 14853

607-255-7238

(607) 255-4137 (FAX)

fjd3@cornell.edu
Biographical Information: http://chemistry.cornell.edu/faculty/detail.cfm?netid=fjd3
	




	Dr. Bruce Elmegreen 

IBM Watson Research Center

PO Box 218 

Yorktown Heights, NY 10598

telephone: 914-945-2448

fax: 914-945-4506

bge@watson.ibm.com 
Biographical Information: http://heritage.stsci.edu/1999/41/bio/bio_elmegreen2.html
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	Dr. Irene Fonseca

Department of Mathematical Sciences

Carnegie Mellon University

Pittsburgh, PA 15213-3890

412-268-3615

412-268-6380 (FAX)

fonseca@andrew.cmu.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.math.cmu.edu/math/faculty/fonseca.php
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Term Expires:  09/30/2014

	Dr. Elizabeth Lada

Department of Astronomy

216 Bryant Space Science Center

P.O. Box 112055

University of Florida

Gainesville, FL 32611-2055

352-392-2052

352-392-5089

lada@astro.ufl.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.astro.ufl.edu/people/profiles/lada.html
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	Dr. Elsa Reichmanis

Georgia Institute of Technology

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering

311 Ferst Drive, N.W.

Atlanta, GA 30332-0100

404-894-0316

404-894-2866 (FAX)

ereichmanis@chbe.gatech.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.chemistry.gatech.edu/faculty/Reichmanis/

	[image: image24.png]





	Dr. Geoffrey West

Santa Fe Institute

1399 Hyde Park Road

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

505-946-2701

505-982-0565 (FAX)

gbw@santafe.edu
Biographical Information: http://www.santafe.edu/about/people/profile/Geoffrey%20West
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